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

« Buyer agency compensation: 3.00%
Other

Other facts

o Listing terms: Conventional, FHA
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Buildable plan: Ashton, The Overlook, Lancaster, OH 43130

® New construction | Zestimate®: $288,400

Est. payment: 51.818/mo @

Visit The Overlook website [

[a]

Requestatour Factsand features Contact C

Buildable plan
This is a floor plan you could choose to build within
this community. You'll work with the builder to select
from the plan options and find the right lot to
construct your dream home.

Want to see homes that are available now in this
community?
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What's special

RANCHSTYLEHOME  LGISLAND SUPERCLEAN  UPDATED BATHS FULLBTH  FANTASTIC FLOOR PLAN

STUNNING KITCHEN

Welcome home to this amazing, ranch style home on over five acres of land w/woods! This home offers a
fantastic floor plan w/ updates galore! As you enter the home, the foyer overlooks the Ig great rm, beautiful
dining rm w/ fireplace, & a stunning kitchen! The kit boasts upgraded cabinetry, granite countertops, ss app,
Ig island, & more! Nice size bedrooms & updated baths w/ double sinks, upgraded tile & fixtures! Ff laundry
& half bth! The finished lower level is amazing! Built in full bar, two bedrooms, full bth, Ig Rec area & storage!
Enjoy your days on the covered porch & patio while overlooking the private backyard & above ground pool!
Don't forget about the large outbuilding for storage! This home has it all! Too much to list! Amazing updates,
super clean, well kept, & ready to go!

A Hide

5days onZillow | 7,553 views = 282 saves Likely to sell faster than 99% nearby

Zillow last checked: 3 hours ago
Listing updated: January 18, 2024 at 07:53am

Listed by: Kelly Abbott 614-206-4675, Howard Hanna Real Estate Svcs

Source: Columbus and Central Ohio Regional MLS, MLS#: 224001387
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Facts & features

Interior

Bedrooms & bathrooms Basement

« Bedrooms: 5 « Basement: Full

« Bathrooms: 4

* Full bathrooms: 3 Heating

« 1/2 bathrooms: 1 o Heating features: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Main level bathrooms: 4
Cooling

Main level bedrooms: 5
« Cooling features: Central Air

Bedroom
o Level:3 Appliances
« Laundry features: Tst Fir Laundry
Dining room
) Other interior features
o Level:1
o Total structure area: 1,735
Family room « Total interior livable area: 3,205 sqft
o Level: 1 « Total number of fireplaces: 1
« Fireplace features: Wood Burning, One
Kitchen

* Level: First
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Property

Parking
o Total spaces: 4

» Parking features: 4 Car Garage, Attached,
Detached

o Garage spaces: 4
o Covered spaces: 4

Property
o Levels: One
o Stories: 1
* Pool features: Above Ground
o Exterior features: Waste Tr/Sys
* Patio & porch details: Deck, Patio

Construction

Type & style
« Home type: SingleFamily
o Architectural style: 1
« Property subType: Single Family Residence

Lot

* Lotsize: 5.26 Acres

Other property information

« Additional structures included: Additional
Building, Storage Shed
* Parcel number: 0130001314

Material information

« Construction materials: Brick, Vinyl Siding

Condition
* New construction: No
* Year built: 1993
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Utilities & green energy
Utility

* Sewer information: Private Sewer
* Water information: Well

Community & neighborhood

Location

« Region: Lancaster
HOA & financial

Other financial information

« Buyer agency compensation: 3.00%

Other

Other facts

o Listing terms: Conventional, FHA
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